3 Agustos 2000 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GURHANBEY(5)

2 BABAOZKAN(7)

3 SURMELIBEY(10)
4 SIVASLI2)

5  NiZIPPERIKIZI(9)
6 SENKIZ(3)

7  BATURLAR(@8)

8  DUDEN(®)

9  BERKBEY*(1)

10 ALBEYIM4)

Yasg
Syaa

Syaa
6yaa
Tyka
6ykk
6yak
Byaa
7yda
4dyaa

Tyka

Yans Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)

112500 &
1.)1.250 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEMIRKIR - SABIKA.68

KAYHANBEY - BAGDATGULU20
BODRUM- SIHA 28

HAVUGEROL - GUFRE 38
GOKAY .1 - OzLBV7

ELHAN 1 - SENBATLR
ALKURUS.12 - SABKA.71
TASKENT* - SEYYARE47
BILGEHAN.1 - MATRA 46

SAVATLI- SEYYARE41

IKILi() 6,15 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 0,60 +, CIFTE():1,90 £

Siklet

54,5
48,5
50
58
50,5
55,6
48,5
53
59,5

53

2.)5.000 ¢
2.)500 &

Jokey
ARMILDIZ

NiYAZI KONUK
B.SERINKAYA
FAH.ATCI
AYILMAZ
OKAYA
MU.DEMR
YTUNG
N.SEN

MKAYA

Sahip
G. S OZBELGE

AHM OZKAN
ALA KARACA
ALA KARACA
AHM YILMAZ
AHM OZKAN
MEH. KORKMAZ
VET. OZDIL
KEM PAYLAN

MUS. KAYA

3)2.500 &
3)250 &

Antrenérii
B.ONARIR

MAH.YARDINCI
T.GULIDE
T.GULIDE
B.OZASLAN
MMEHVET INAL
H.CELIKKILIGLAR
MH.DEMREL
C.C.CETIN

YISGUZAR

Derece

2.16.37

2.17.06

2.18.55

2.19.10

2.19.89

22143

22264

2.23.95

2.26.62

2.34.30

Bursa Hipdromu (50. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum

4)1250 &
4)125+¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1,35
6,70
3,70
3,70
12,35
6,10
26,45
4,70
14,95

24,35

8

9

HP
63

59

54

66

55

65

55

60

7

64



